CATALOGUE 2023
Quality You Can Trust
Code Item
913 IJ3M-3X1 Set
Code Item Size Liter
916 IJ-43B 3X1   16 ½”X10”X20” 43
917 IJ-34M-3X1    15 ½”X9”X20” 34
918 IJ-27S-3X1  14 ½”X8”X20” 27
Code Item
915 IJ-67-3X1 Set (M)
Code Item Size Liter
922 IJ-28B-L105 16 ½”X10”X15” 28
923 IJ-22M-M203    15 ½”X9”X15” 22
924 IJ-18S-S103 14 ½”X8”X15” 18
Drink Dispenser Series
Code Item Size Liter
925 IJ-3X1-B203 16 ½”X10”X20” 43
926 IJ-3X1-M203 15 ½”X9”X20” 34
927 IJ-3X1-S203 14 ½”X8”X20” 27
Code       Item Size Liter
928 IJ-28B-L205 16 ½”X10”X15” 28
929 IJ-22M-M203    15 ½”X9”X15” 22
930 IJ-18S-S203 14 ½”X8”X15” 18
Code Item Size Liter
931 IJ-49H19-L303 24”X9”X19” 49
934 IJ-36H15-L303 24”X9”X15” 36
Code Item SIze Liter
932 IJ-36H15-L203 24”X9”X19” 49
 Drink Dispenser Series
Code Item Size
624 Mee Tray (A) (No Door) 24”X10”X24”
625 Mee Tray (A) (With Door) 24”X10”X24”
Code Item Size
626    Mee Tray (B) (No Door) 18”X10”X24”
627 Mee Tray (A) (With Door) 18”X10”X24”
Code Item Size
936 IJ-H15-CC03 24”X9”X15”
Code Item Size      Liter
933 IJ-49H19-L103 24”X9”X19” 49
 Drink Dispenser And Aluminium-Supported  Container Series
Code Item Size
630 Satay Case (SD) With Door 24”X10”X17"
Code Item Size
632 Aluminum Fruit Container 28”X18”X12"
Code Item Size Liter
622 IJ-R40-Ice Round Container 15”X21” 40
621 IJ-R50-Ice Round Container 15”X23” 50
Code Item Size
631 Carbinet (DR) With Door 13”X13”X18”
 Drink Dispenser And Aluminium-Supported Container Series
Code Item Size Liter
048 RSS-04 (B) 12”X13” 17
046 RS-04 (B) 12”X14” 20
044 RL-04 (B) 14”X15” 30
045 XL-RL04 (A) 17”X18” 48
Code Item Size
50 Cake Tray (Round Shape) 24”X18”X10 3/4"
Code Item Size Liter
620 J-R50-Ice Round Container (2 Column) 15”X23” 50
Code Item Size Liter
666 IJ-R23-Ice Round Container 12”X19” 23
 Drink Dispenser Series
Code Item Size
208 Cake Tray (rectangle) 24”X18”X10 3/4"
Code Item Size